Apex LED Sconce
APS Series
Features
Contemporary wall mount sconce with solid wood accent detail.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction
Back plate is die-formed of 22-gauge steel. Standard mounting holes
and hardware are included. Power supply connections must be made

FIXTURE TYPE
     etuJ       Linen White
Ordering Information:
Espresso Weathered Grey
6-3/4” MC
3000K/3500K/4000K
Espresso/Linen White Linen White    LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT                 H        W    D
APS051314LAJUDES-LW APS051314LAJUDWG-LW  17W 1400 3000K/3500K/4000K  13-1/2”  5”  3”
SourceWeathered Grey/
Espresso/Jute Weathered Grey/Jute   LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT                 H        W    D
APS051314LAJUDES-JT APS051314LAJUDWG-JT  17W 1400 3000K/3500K/4000K  13-1/2”  5”  3”
Source